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XXVIINTERNATIONAL SCINTIFIC CONFERENCE
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Ass. Prof. Ing. K. Major-Gabrys, Ph.D. - Chairperson
Prof. Ing. St. M. Dobosz, Ph.D. 7-9.09.2020
Msc Ing. St. Dajczer,

Ass. Prof. Ing. J. Jakubski, Ph.D. Baran6w Sandomierski Palace

Ass. Prof. Ing. M. Brzezinski, Ph.D.
Ing. Aleksandra Grabarczyk, Ph.D.
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General affairs: Ass. Prof. Ing. Katarzyna Major-Gabrys, Ph.D.+48 12 617-52-98
e-mail:

Matters related to publications: Ass. Prof. Ing. J. Jakubski, PhD

e-mail: jakubski@agh.edu.pl

AGH University of Science and Technology

Faculty of Foundry Engineering

Reymonta 23
30-059 Krakdéw, Poland

CONFERENCE PROGRAMME

22.04.2020 (Monday)

11.00-14.00 - registration

13.30
14.30
15.30
16.45
17.00
18.00
20.00

lunch

official opening of the Conference
scientific session |

coffee break

scientific session Il

company and sponsors' presentations
ceremonial Founders Night

23.04.2020 (Tuesday)

7.30
9.30

11.00
11.15

13.30
14.30
19.30

breakfast

scientific session Il

coffee break

scientific session IV

lunch

tourist program: Ceramic Workshops - AS Cmieléw
barbecue meeting

24.04.2020 (Wednesday)

7.30
9.00

breakfast
summary and closing of the Conference


mailto:katmg@agh.edu.pl

PARTICIPATION COSTS:

1800 pln - participation cost without presentation,

2300 pln- participation cost for one of the presentation authors.
Conference fee includes: a set of conference materials, accommodation,

meals, participation in the ceremonial Founders Meeting, barbecue meeting
and tourist and cultural program.

ATTENTION!

Due to the COVID-19 pandemic and the change of the conference
date, the payment deadline for participation in the conference
has been extended to 30.06.2020.

Please make payments to the account:

KPR Prodlew-Krakdéw Sp. z 0.0., 30-629 Krakdw,

ul. Alfreda Dauna 78

ING Bank S'Iqski account no. 54 1050 1445 1000 0023 1523 0090,
IBAN PL 54 1050 1445 1000 0023 1523 0090, BIC CODE: INGBPLPW,

NIP: 6751357958 ]
With annotation ,,WSPOtPRACA 2020”

Detailed information can be found at:
www.tf.agh.edu.pl

Information regarding accommodation and participation in the trip

XXVI INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE
OF POLISH, CZECH AND SLOVAK FOUNDRYMEN

WSPOLPRACA 2020

Accomodation
[J7/8.09.2020

1 8/9.09.2020

Confirmation of participation in Ceramic Workshops AS Cmieldw 8.09.2020

O Yes O No

Confirmation of participation in the barbecue meeting 8.09.2020

O Yes O No



